

not Authorized
 12/3/19
 25-41
 1 included p/p 35000

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
 BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY
 SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO: SME 3715X

QTY	PARTICULAR
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
1 PCS	TAILGATE
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK 315
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO 75
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'IBIZA' EMBLEM
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 395
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
2 PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$250.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 550
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER INNER RETAINER
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LICENCE LAMP
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$85.00
4 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$185.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1150.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$485.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$920.00 825 x 2 = 1650
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$425.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TOP SIDE GARNISHS @\$315.00
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE TOOLS SPONGE 488.00
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT
1 PCS	REAR AXLE BEAM
2 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$250.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELDS @\$185.00
1 PCS	BONNET
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$110.00
1 PCS	BONNET INNER RUBBER
2 PCS	BONNET LOCKS @\$195.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$215.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$60.00

rec	\$125.00	—
body p	\$1,450.00	—
twi/1m	\$325.00	—
rec	\$85.00	—
rec	\$90.00	—
de 1/10.1	\$488.00	—
rec	\$50.00	—
twi	\$311.00	—
8u	\$500.00	X
7-5	\$1,250.00	—
11	\$130.00	X
twi	\$25.00	—
7-5	\$685.00	—
7-5	\$711.00	—
NZ	\$285.00	X
11	\$215.00	X
rec	\$40.00	—
8u	\$150.00	X
0/5/1/2	\$170.00	1/2
spoke	\$740.00	2PCS
body p	\$699.00	—
twi	\$288.00	—
11	\$1,125.00	X
11	\$645.00	X
11	\$2,300.00	X
0/5/1/2	\$970.00	1/2
cm	\$1,840.00	—
11	\$850.00	X
11	\$688.00	X
11	\$199.00	—
11	\$120.00	X
5/1/2	\$630.00	X
10/1	\$699.00	—
cm	\$60.00	—
8u	\$1,885.00	X
11	\$500.00	X
0/5/1/2	\$370.00	1/2
3/1/2	\$1,685.00	—
3/1/2	\$220.00	—
rec	\$60.00	—
twi	\$390.00	—
7-5	\$1,250.00	—
11	\$45.00	X
7-5	\$392.00	—
11	\$430.00	X
11	\$120.00	X

1072

1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO
1 SET	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1100.00
2 PCS	HEADLAMP MOUNTINGS @\$25.00
2 PCS	HEADLAMP TOP PANELS @\$105.00
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH
1 SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER
1 PCS	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE
1 PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE
2 PCS	AIR CON SIDE GARNISHS @\$95.00
1 PCS	RADIATOR
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN ASSY
1 PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$619.00
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$145.00
1 PCS	HORN UNIT
2 PCS	FORNT DOORS @\$1199.00
1 PCS	ALTERNATOR
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS @\$195.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER TRAY
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER TRAY CLIPS
1 PCS	AIR BAG PASSENGER
1 PCS	AIR BAG DRIVER
1 PCS	DASHBOARD
1 PCS	AIR BAG SPIRAL SENSOR
1 PCS	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT
2 PCS	SAFETY BELTS @\$915.00
1 PCS	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY
1 PCS	AIR DUCT

1 PCS	S.NETT
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CARMERA
1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
1 BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT

LABOUR CHARGES:

TOWING CHARGE KINGROLLER
TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK

net	\$40.00	✓
To.1	\$199.00	✓
but	\$715.00	✓
one	\$688.00	✓
net	\$95.00	✓
12	\$20.00	✓
one	\$2,200.00	✓
12	\$50.00	X
but	\$210.00	✓
net/one	\$799.00	✓
one	\$311.00	✓
net	\$30.00	✓
but/2000	\$1,285.00	✓
12	\$319.00	X
12	\$366.00	X
12	\$190.00	✓
but/2000	\$1,485.00	✓
one/2000	\$815.00	✓
20	\$220.00	✓
but	\$1,238.00	✓
12	\$290.00	X
12	\$60.00	X
2	\$2,398.00	X
12	\$1,200.00	X
shld	\$390.00	✓
To.1	\$366.00	✓
net	\$30.00	✓
but	\$2,400.00	✓
but	\$1,885.00	✓
3005	\$1,655.00	✓
but	\$225.00	✓
but	\$1,050.00	✓
but	\$1,830.00	✓
12	\$4,880.00	X
one	\$199.00	✓
	\$56,418.00	

net	\$50.00	40
300	\$50.00	40
net	\$50.00	✓
net	\$250.00	100
shld	\$480.00	380
but	\$50.00	40
net	\$50.00	30

	\$150.00	120
	\$80.00	30
	\$80.00	50
	\$150.00	120
	\$150.00	100
12	\$500.00	X
	\$100.00	60

1070

1-34051
306459

TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11	\$380.00	X
TO REFILL AIRCON GAS		\$150.00	100
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$250.00	150
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT DASHBOARD		\$480.00	300
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING AIR BAG		\$480.00	200
TO REPROGRAMME & RESET AIRBAG SYSTEM		\$450.00	380
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	11	\$500.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST		\$100.00	60
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTEN		\$4,000.00	2000
& REPLACING PARTS			
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$3,000.00	2000
	TOTAL	\$68,398.00	

6310

3699890

JKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Reposer of the following:

- To reserve belongs for spray painting
- To display damaged parts during survey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal proceedings is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be surveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Reposer

Signature:

Date: